•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Quick release rollers for easy cleaning
•	 Magnetic strip on closing edges of doors
•	 6mm Safety Glass
•	 Polished quality metal chrome handle, inner & outer
The Curvato Round Sliding Door range of Showers can be

latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.symphonyshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest stockist to confirm any
questions prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Description Shower Size
820mm 900mm 928mm 955mm 1000mm 1010mm 1055mm
Complete Cubicle White Flat Wall 3614441 3614443 CR928WHFW 3614447 3614451 CR1010WHFW 3614455
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall 3614442 3614445 CR928SIFW 3614449 3614453 CR1010SIFW 3614457
Complete Cubicle White MOULDED Wall CR820WHMW 3614444 CR928WHMW 3614448 3614452 CR1010WHMW 3614456
Complete Cubicle Silva MOULDED Wall CR820SIMW 3614446 CR928SIMW 3614450 3614454 CR1010SIMW 3614458
Centre waste tray option for complete cubicle n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Tray Only Centre Waste White TFR820CW TFR900CW TFR928CW TFR955CW TFR1000CW TFR1010CW TFR1055CW
Tray Only Corner Waste White TFR820CNR TFR900CNR TFR928CNR TFR955CNR TFR1000CNR TFR1010CNR TFR1055CNR
Liner Only Flat Wall 1950mm High White LB820F-